2016

q
W
ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
AUSTRIA

)

Division | - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

Playing Statistics

No Name

-

_a A A A A A
ONOOPAPW 200N OO WODN

NNDNN =
a b N = ©

26
28

GRONSTRAND Fredrik
BULL Christian

NIPE Jesper

OSTBY Kristian

BERG Kevin

JOHANNESEN Johannes
KAASASTUL Christian
GRAN Martin

HOFF Ludvig

EKAAS Jostein

RONNILD Martin
KNOLD Henrik
HENRIKSEN Magnus
GRONSTAD Petter
FLADEBY Tobias

OLSEN Colin
JORGENSEN Fredrik
SATERAAS Emil
NYSTUEN Stian
ARNTZEN Jonas

GULLIKSEN Anders
LAVIK Eirik

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name
1 GRONSTRAND Fredrik
25 ARNTZEN Jonas

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 19 DEC 2015
Including Game #14

0.00
0.00
6.25
0.00
0.00

5.56
0.00
0.00
20.00
8.33

15.38
55.56
14.29
0.00
0.00

28.57
30.00
0.00
7.14
0.00

33.33
0.00

002

NOR - Norway
Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
D 5 02 2 2 +4 0 0 0 7
D 5 1.2 3 2 + 0 0 0 16
D 5 03 3 0 1 0 0 0 6
D 5 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 1
D 5 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 18
D 5 01 1 2 + 0 0 0 5
F 401 1 0 0 0 0 0 15
F 5 30 3 0 2 0 1 0 15
F 5 1 1 2 4 1 0 0 0 12
F 4 2 1 3 2 +3 0 0 0 13
F 5 5§ 0 5 2 +5 1 1 0 9
F 510 1 8 +8 0 0 0 7
F 5 03 3 2 +# 0 0 0 3
D 5 02 2 0 +% 0 0 0 7
F 5 21 3 6 0 0 0 0 7
F 5 3 2 5 2 +4 0 0 0 10
F 5 0 3 3 2 +6 0 0 0 5
F 5 1 2 3 4 A1 0 0 0 14
GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
F 5 1 5 6 0 +4 0o o 3
F 5 00 0 0 O 0o o0 2
GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
5 5 3 194:24 6187 9 79 88 89.77 2.78
5 5 2 11949 3813 5 37 42 8810 250

011

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
_8333.0 Report Created SAT 19 DEC 2015 18:45 GMT+1 Page 1/1




