



IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I GROUP A



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 19 DEC 2015 Including Game #14

NOR - Norway

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG F	PPG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	GRONSTRAND Fredrik	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	1	0.00
2	BULL Christian	D	5	0	2	2	2	+4	0	0	0	7	0.00
3	NIPE Jesper	D	5	1	2	3	2	+3	0	0	0	16	6.25
4	OSTBY Kristian	D	5	0	3	3	0	-1	0	0	0	6	0.00
5	BERG Kevin	D	5	0	1	1	4	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
6	JOHANNESEN Johannes	D	5	1	1	2	2	0	0	0	0	18	5.56
7	KAASASTUL Christian	D	5	0	1	1	2	+2	0	0	0	5	0.00
9	GRAN Martin	F	4	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	15	0.00
10	HOFF Ludvig	F	5	3	0	3	0	-2	0	1	0	15	20.00
11	EKAAS Jostein	F	5	1	1	2	4	+1	0	0	0	12	8.33
13	RONNILD Martin	F	4	2	1	3	2	+3	0	0	0	13	15.38
14	KNOLD Henrik	F	5	5	0	5	2	+5	1	1	0	9	55.56
16	HENRIKSEN Magnus	F	5	1	0	1	8	+3	0	0	0	7	14.29
17	GRONSTAD Petter	F	5	0	3	3	2	+2	0	0	0	3	0.00
18	FLADEBY Tobias	D	5	0	2	2	0	+5	0	0	0	7	0.00
19	OLSEN Colin	F	5	2	1	3	6	0	0	0	0	7	28.57
21	JORGENSEN Fredrik	F	5	3	2	5	2	+4	0	0	0	10	30.00
22	SATERAAS Emil	F	5	0	3	3	2	+6	0	0	0	5	0.00
24	NYSTUEN Stian	F	5	1	2	3	4	-1	0	0	0	14	7.14
25	ARNTZEN Jonas	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
26	GULLIKSEN Anders	F	5	1	5	6	0	+4	1	0	0	3	33.33
28	LAVIK Eirik	F	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name	GPT GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	svs%	GAA	SO W L
1 GRONSTRAND Fredrik	5 5	3	194:24	61.87	9	79	88	89.77	2.78	0 0 2
25 ARNTZEN Jonas	5 5	2	119:49	38.13	5	37	42	88.10	2.50	0 1 1

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	w	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				